
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Titanium Metals 

 

 

Company                                                City                          State Contact Info 
Action Stainless Multiple Locations USA https://www.actionstainless.com/index.aspx  
Aerospace Metals Pompano Beach FL https://www.aerospacemetals.com/index.html  
Aero Specialties Material Deer Park  NY https://aerospec.com/  
AGM Supplies  Shoreham NY https://agmsupplies.com/  
ATI Multiple Locations USA https://www.atimaterials.com/  
Atlantic Equipment 

 
Upper Saddle River NJ https://micronmetals.com/  

Banner Commercial Carol Stream IL https://bargrind.com/  
Corrosion Materials Multiple Locations USA https://corrosionmaterials.com/  
Ferralloy Inc. Cleveland OH https://www.ferralloy.com/  
Fort Wayne Metals Fort Wayne IN https://www.fwmetals.com/  
Future Metals Tamarac FL https://futuremetals.com/  
Grandis Titanium Multiple Locations USA https://www.grandis.com/  
Hamilton Precision Metals Lancaster PA https://www.hpmetals.com/  
Industrial Metals 

 
Ronkonkoma NY https://indmetal.com/  

International Titanium  New Brighton PA www.kearney.com/  
JMP Industries Cleveland OH https://www.jmpind.com/  
M. Vincent & Associates Minneapolis MN https://vincentmetals.com/  
Magellan Metals South Norwalk CT https://www.magellanmetals.com/  
Mersen Multiple Locations USA https://www.mersen.us/  
Metals Unlimited Aerospace Longwood  FL https://metalsunlimitedaerospace.com/  
Perryman Company Multiple Locations PA https://www.perrymanco.com/  
Plymouth Tube Multiple Locations USA https://www.plymouth.com/  
Rolled Alloys Multiple Locations USA https://www.rolledalloys.com/  
Sigma Aerospace Metals Multiple Locations USA https://sigmaaero.com/  
Titanium Electrode Products Stafford TX http://www.telprocompanies.com/  
Titanium Industries Multiple Locations USA https://titanium.com/  
Trick Titanium Holt MI https://www.tricktitanium.com/  
TW Metals Multiple Locations USA https://www.twmetals.com/  
United Titanium Wooster OH https://www.unitedtitanium.com/  
US Titanium Industry Inc. Baldwin Park CA https://usa-titanium.com/  
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Aluminum Metals 

 

 

Company                                           City                              State Contact Info 
ALCOA Multiple Locations USA http://www.alcoa.com/  
American Douglas Metals Multiple Locations USA https://americandouglasmetals.com/  
Anaheim Extrusion Co. Anaheim CA https://www.anaheimextrude.com/  
Astro Shapes Struthers  OH https://www.astroshapes.com/  
Audubon Metals LLC Multiple Locations USA http://www.audubonmetals.com/  
Basic Metals Multiple Locations USA https://www.basicmetals.com/  
Best Metal Extrusions Elk Grove Village IL https://www.bestmetalextrusions.com/  
Bonnell Aluminum Multiple Locations USA https://bonnellaluminum.com/  
Brazeway Inc. Multiple Locations USA https://www.brazeway.com/  
Century Aluminum  Multiple Locations USA https://centuryaluminum.com/home/default.aspx  
Constellium Multiple Locations USA https://www.constellium.com/  
Golden Aluminum Fort Lupton CO https://goldenaluminum.com/  
GSH Industries Strongsville  OH https://www.gshindustries.com/  
Hitchiner Manufacturing Milford NH https://www.hitchiner.com/  
JW Aluminum Company Multiple Locations USA http://www.jwaluminum.com/  
Kaiser Aluminum 

 
Multiple Locations USA http://www.kaiseraluminum.com/  

Keymark Corporation Multiple Locations USA https://www.keymarkcorp.com/  
Logan Aluminum  Russellville KY https://www.logan-aluminum.com/  
Matalco Multiple Locations USA https://www.matalco.com/  
Metal Exchange Corp.  St. Louis MO https://metalexchangecorp.com/  
Noranda Aluminum Multiple Locations USA http://www.norandaaluminum.com/  
Novelis Multiple Locations USA https://www.novelis.com/  
QST Corporation 

 
Jackson  WI https://qst-corp.com/  

Star Extrusions Canfield OH https://www.starext.com/  
Talan Products Cleveland  OH https://www.talanproducts.com/  
Trulite Multiple Locations USA https://www.trulite.com/  
United Aluminum North Haven CT https://unitedaluminum.com/  
Wagner Companies Multiple Locations USA https://wagnercompanies.com/  
Zetwerk  Mesa AZ https://content.zetwerk.com/aluminum-extrusion-rt  
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